CY26121
PacketClock™ Spread Spectrum
Clock Generator
Cypress Semiconductor Corporation • 198 Champion Court • San Jose, CA 95134-1709 • 408-943-2600
Document Number: 38-07350 Rev. *E  Revised May 20, 2016
PacketClock™ Spread Spectrum Clock Generator
Features
■ Integrated phase-locked loop (PLL)

*A 2440886 See ECN KVM /
AESA
Updated Ordering Information:
Added part numbers CY26121ZXC-21, CY26121ZXC-21T, CY26121ZXI-21,
and CY26121ZXI-21T.
Added part numbers CY26121KZC-21, CY26121KZC-21T, CY26121KZI-21,
and CY26121KZI-21T.
Added part numbers CY26121KZXC-21, CY26121KZXC-21T,
CY26121KZXI-21, and CY26121KZXI-21T.
Removed part numbers CY26121ZI-11, CY26121ZI-11T, CY26121ZI-31 and
CY26121ZI-31T.
Added Note “Not recommended for new designs.” and referred in some MPNs.
Updated to new template.
*B 2899683 03/26/10 KVM Removed reference to -2, -3, -11, -31 parts in all instances across the